2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - St. Lac - August 15, 2021 - Results - Overall

Position

1
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Car#

198
152
128
42
109
94
98
101
117
30
33
48
102
29
95
64
710
195
352
13
151
73
78
133
39
11
23
553
72
156
188
46
40
199
229
806
120

70
17
86
56
10
27
24
35
61
19
99
138
135
38
1

2
69
20
130

Class
STX
STX
HS
STR
STX
STU
STX
DS
STU
AS
STX
CAM-T
STX
CAM-C
DS
STR
SSM
DS
STX
HS
STH
DS
STR
STU
BS
GS
SMF
STX
STR
SSM
STH
SSM
STH
DSP
STS
SM
SM
SSP
SSM
CcP
STX
SSM
STU
HS
STH

STR
DSP
DS
STS
STR
cs
cp
FS
ASP
STS
AS

Driver
Peter L
Justin B
Barry G
Martyn D
Travis T
Daniel F
Dakota D
Mike A
Jimmy P
Andrew L
Alex T
Randy D
Valeriano D
Anthony C
Mael H
Steven D
Kevin S
Thomas L
Jeff B
Suze M
Richard M
Louis V
Richard C
Brandon M
Dina O
Keegan D
Steve A
Nathan W
Travis G
Mike W
Billy L
Mike P
Justin P
Jakob M
Marc-Frederick T
Nowell M
EricT
Lawrence K
Steven F
Bill G
Adam T
Quentin Y
Thomas B
Connor K
John K
Andrew L
Justin H
Stephen M
Scott M
Keith H
Howie Y
Vicki L
Aaren
Richard T
Jordan S
Tejbir D
Jennifer C

Car

2014 Scion FR-S

2010 Honda Civic Si
2015 Honda Civic Si
2018 Mazda Miata

2014 Subaru BRZ

2021 BMW M2C

2014 Scion FR-S

2013 Scion FRS

2021 BMW M2C

2007 Chevrolet 206
2011 BMW 128i

2001 Ford Mustang GT
2011 BMW 128i

2016 Ford Mustang GT
2018 Subaru BRZ

2019 Mazda MX-5

2002 Honda S2000

2018 Subaru BRZ

2017 Subaru BRZ

2015 Honda Civic Si
2011 Subaru WRX

2019 Subaru WRX STI
2006 Mazda MX5

BMW M3

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS1LE
2008 Mazdaspeed3
1991 Honda CRX

2006 Mazda RX8

2000 Mazda Miata

1972 Datsun 240Z

2017 Ford Fiesta ST
1990 Mazda Miata

2019 Hyundai Elantra
2007 Mini Cooper S
2011 Honda CR-Z

2013 Scion FRS

2018 Subaru WRX STI
2008 Lotus Exige

2002 Honda S2300

1995 Oldsmobile Hurst Olds
2013 Subaru BRZ

1972 Datsun 240Z

2019 Volkswagen Golf R
2016 Mercedes-Benz B250
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2018 Nissan GTR

1997 Mazda Miata

2007 Mini Cooper S
1999 Honda DBS Integra
1999 Toyota Corolla
1981 Nissan 280ZX
2006 Mazda RX-8

1988 Oldsmobile Cutllass
Tesla Model S

1997 Mazda RX-7

1991 Mazda Miata
2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

PAX time
62.088
62.448
64.141
64.646
64.852
64.973
65.031
65.386
65.564
65.565
65.736
65.922
65.999
66.222
66.518

66.55
66.618
66.697
66.976
67.184
67.393
67.449
67.559

67.85
68.343

68.73
68.933
69.275
69.564
69.574

69.65
69.675

69.99
70.519
70.888
71.131
71.668
71.933
72.127
72.342
72.432
72.791
72.871
73.164

74.05
74.602
75.094
76.082
76.346
77.747
78.178
78.869
81.168
84.726
84.733
84.774
85.859

PAX Score

100
99.424
96.799
96.043
95.737
95.559
95.474
94.956
94.698
94.696
94.45
94.184
94.074
93.757
93.34
93.294
93.2
93.089
92.702
92.415
92.128
92.051
91.901
91.507
90.847
90.336
90.07
89.625
89.253
89.24
89.143
89.11
88.71
88.044
87.586
87.287
86.633
86.314
86.081
85.826
85.718
85.296
85.203
84.861
83.845
83.225
82.68
81.606
81.324
79.859
79.419
78.723
76.493
73.281
73.275
73.239
72.313

RAW time
76.088
76.529
82.022
78.169
79.476

78.47
79.695
81.023
79.184

79.86
80.559
80.688
80.881
80.956
82.426
80.472
76.135
82.648
82.078
85.913
82.894

83.58
81.692
81.945

83.96
86.562
81.965
84.896
84.116
79.513

85.67
79.629
86.088
83.752
87.408
83.097
83.724
84.329
82.431
85.008
88.765

83.19
88.008

93.56
91.083
90.647
90.803
90.359
94.605
95.865
94,532
97.489
95.379

105.119
99.803
104.53
104.579



2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - St. Lac - August 15, 2021 - Results - Class

Position  Car#
STREET
1 128
2 101
3 30
4 95
5 195
6 13
7 73
8 39
9 11
10 27
11 35
12 99
13 38
14 2
15 130
STREET TOURING
1 198
2 152
3 42
4 109
5 94
6 98
7 117
8 33
9 102
10 64
11 352
12 151
13 78
14 133
15 553
16 72
17 188
18 40
19 229
20 86
21 10
22 24
23 61
24 138
25 135
26 20
STREET PREPARED
1 199
2 7
3 19
4 69
STREET MODIFIED
1 48
2 29
3 710
4 23
5 156
6 46
7 806
8 120
9 70
10 56
PREPARED
1 17
2 1

Class

HS
DS
AS
DS
DS
HS
DS
BS
GS
HS
SS
DS
cs
FS
AS

STX
STX
STR
STX
STU
STX
STU
STX
STX
STR
STX
STH
STR
STU
STX
STR
STH
STH
STS
STX
STU
STH
STR
STS
STR
STS

DSP
SSP
DSP
ASP

CAM-T
CAM-C
SSM
SMF
SSM
SSM
SM

SM
SSM
SSM

CcpP
Ccp

Driver

Barry G
Mike A
Andrew L
Mael H
ThomasL
Suze M
LouisV
DinaO
Keegan D
Connor K
Andrew L
Scott M
Vicki L
Richard T
Jennifer C

Peter L
Justin B
Martyn D
Travis T
Daniel F
Dakota D
Jimmy P
Alex T
Valeriano D
Steven D
JeffB
Richard M
Richard C
Brandon M
Nathan W
Travis G
Billy L
Justin P
Marc-Frederick T
Adam T
ThomasB
JohnK
Justin H
Keith H
HowieY
Tejbir D

Jakob M
LawrenceK
Stephen M
Jordan S

Randy D
Anthony C
Kevin S
Steve A
Mike W
Mike P
Nowell M
EricT
Steven F
QuentinY

Bill G
Aaren

Car

2015 Honda Civic Si

2013 Scion FRS

2007 Chevrolet Z06

2018 Subaru BRZ

2018 Subaru BRZ

2015 Honda Civic Si

2019 Subaru WRX STI

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS1LE
2008 Mazdaspeed3

2016 Mercedes-BenzB250
2018 Nissan GTR

1999 Honda DB8 Integra
2006 Mazda RX-8

Tesla Model S

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2014 Scion FR-S
2010 Honda Civic Si
2018 Mazda Miata
2014 Subaru BRZ
2021 BMW M2C
2014 Scion FR-S
2021 BMW M2C
2011 BMW 128i
2011 BMW 128i
2019 Mazda MX-5
2017 Subaru BRZ
2011 Subaru WRX
2006 Mazda MX5
BMW M3

2006 Mazda RX8
2000 Mazda Miata
2017 Ford Fiesta ST
2019 Hyundai Elantra
2011 Honda CR-Z
2013 Subaru BRZ
2019 Volkswagen GolfR
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
1997 Mazda Miata
1999 Toyota Corolla
1981 Nissan 280ZX
1991 Mazda Miata

2007 Mini Cooper S
2008 Lotus Exige
2007 Mini Cooper S
1997 Mazda RX-7

2001 Ford Mustang GT
2016 Ford Mustang GT
2002 Honda S2000
1991 Honda CRX
1972 Datsun 240Z
1990 Mazda Miata
2013 Scion FRS

2018 Subaru WRX STI
2002 Honda S2300
1972 Datsun 2402

1995 Oldsmobile Hurst Olds
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass

PAXtime RAW time

64.141 82.022
65.386 81.023
65.565 79.86
66.518 82.426
66.697 82.648
67.184 85.913
67.449 83.58
68.343 83.96

68.73 86.562
73.164 93.56
74.602 90.647
76.346 94.605
78.869 97.489
84.726  105.119
85.859 104.579
62.088 76.088
62.448 76.529
64.646 78.169
64.852 79.476
64.973 78.47
65.031 79.695
65.564 79.184
65.736 80.559
65.999 80.881

66.55 80.472
66.976 82.078
67.393 82.894
67.559 81.692

67.85 81.945
69.275 84.896
69.564 84.116

69.65 85.67

69.99 86.088
70.888 87.408
72.432 88.765
72.871 88.008

74.05 91.083
75.094 90.803
77.747 95.865
78.178 94.532
84.774 104.53
70.519 83.752
71.933 84.329
76.082 90.359
84.733 99.803
65.922 80.688
66.222 80.956
66.618 76.135
68.933 81.965
69.574 79.513
69.675 79.629
71.131 83.097
71.668 83.724
72.127 82.431
72.791 83.19
72.342 85.008
81.168 95.379

Score

100
98.096
97.828
96.427
96.168
95.471
95.096
93.852
93.323
87.667
85.978
84.014
81.326
75.704
74.705

100
99.424
96.043
95.738
95.560
95.474
94.698
94.451
94.074
93.295
92.702
92.128
91.902
91.508
89.625
89.253
89.143
88.710
87.586
85.719
85.203
83.846
82.680
79.859
79.419
73.239

100
98.034
92.688
83.225

100
99.547
98.955
95.632
94.751
94.614
92.677
91.982
91.397
90.563

100
89.126



2021 CASC Regional Autoslalom #6 - St. Lac - August 15, 2021 - Results - Raw
Position Car#
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198
710
152
42
94
117
109
156
46
98
30
64
33
48
102
29
101
78
133
23
128
352
95
70
195
151
806
56
73
120
199
39
72
7
553
17
188
13
40
11
229
10
86
19
35
61
24
27
135
99
1
138
38
69
20
130
2

Class
STX
SSM
STX
STR
STU
STU
STX
SSM
SSM
STX

STR
STX
CAM-T
STX
CAM-C
DS
STR
STU
SMF
HS
STX
DS
SSM
DS
STH
SM
SSM
DS
SM
DSP
BS
STR
SSP
STX
cp
STH
HS
STH
GS
STS
STU
STX
DsSP
SS
STR
STH
HS
STR
DS
cp
STS
cs
ASP
STS

FS

Driver
Peter L
Kevin S
Justin B
Martyn D
Daniel F
Jimmy P
TravisT
Mike W
Mike P
Dakota D
Andrew L
Steven D
Alex T
Randy D
Valeriano D
Anthony C
Mike A
Richard C
Brandon M
Steve A
Barry G
JeffB

Mael H
Steven F
ThomasL
Richard M
Nowell M
QuentinY
LouisV
EricT
Jakob M
DinaO
TravisG
Lawrence K
Nathan W
Bill G

Billy L
SuzeM
Justin P
Keegan D
Marc-Frederick T
ThomasB
Adam T
Stephen M
Andrew L
Justin H
JohnK
Connor K
HowieY
ScottM
Aaren )
Keith H
Vicki L
Jordan S
Tejbir D
Jennifer C
Richard T

Car

2014 Scion FR-S

2002 Honda S2000
2010 Honda Civic Si
2018 Mazda Miata

2021 BMW M2C

2021 BMW M2C

2014 Subaru BRZ

1972 Datsun 240Z

1990 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FR-S

2007 Chevrolet Z06
2019 Mazda MX-5

2011 BMW 128i

2001 Ford Mustang GT
2011 BMW 128i

2016 Ford Mustang GT
2013 Scion FRS

2006 Mazda MX5

BMW M3

1991 Honda CRX

2015 Honda Civic Si
2017 Subaru BRZ

2018 Subaru BRZ

2002 Honda $2300
2018 Subaru BRZ

2011 Subaru WRX

2013 Scion FRS

1972 Datsun 240Z

2019 Subaru WRX STI
2018 Subaru WRX STI
2007 Mini Cooper S
2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS1LE
2000 Mazda Miata

2008 Lotus Exige

2006 Mazda RX8

1995 Oldsmobile Hurst Olds
2017 Ford Fiesta ST
2015 Honda Civic Si
2019 Hyundai Elantra
2008 Mazdaspeed3
2011 Honda CR-Z

2019 Volkswagen GolfR
2013 Subaru BRZ

2007 Mini Cooper S
2018 Nissan GTR

1997 Mazda Miata

2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2016 Mercedes-Benz B250
1981 Nissan 280ZX
1999 Honda DB8 Integra
1988 Oldsmobile Cutlass
1999 Toyota Corolla
2006 Mazda RX-8

1997 Mazda RX-7

1991 Mazda Miata

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Tesla Model S

RAWtime PAXtime Cones

76.088
76.135
76.529
78.169
78.470
79.184
79.476
79.513
79.629
79.695
79.860
80.472
80.559
80.688
80.881
80.956
81.023
81.692
81.945
81.965
82.022
82.078
82.426
82.431
82.648
82.894
83.097
83.190
83.580
83.724
83.752
83.960
84.116
84.329
84.896
85.008
85.670
85.913
86.088
86.562
87.408
88.008
88.765
90.359
90.647
90.803
91.083
93.560
94.532
94.605
95.379
95.865
97.489
99.803
104.53
104.579
105.119

62.088
66.618
62.448
64.646
64.973
65.564
64.852
69.574
69.675
65.031
65.565

66.55
65.736
65.922
65.999
66.222
65.386
67.559

67.85
68.933
64.141
66.976
66.518
72.127
66.697
67.393
71.131
72.791
67.449
71.668
70.519
68.343
69.564
71.933
69.275
72.342

69.65
67.184

69.99

68.73
70.888
72.871
72.432
76.082
74.602
75.094

74.05
73.164
78.178
76.346
81.168
77.747
78.869
84.733
84.774
85.859
84.726

Run One Run Two RunThree RunFour  Run Five Run Six Run Seven
2 81.037 79.072 78.903 77.471 77.922 76.088  77.097+2
4 80.287 78.2 78.812+1 76.497+1 76.933+2 78.031 76.135
0 85.636 81.27 79.304 81.311+DNF 77.442 76.529 77.580+DNF
0 84.856+DNF 81.816 79.47479.728+DNF 80.131 78.718 78.169
6 80.704+2  79.746+1 79.032  79.677+1 78.47 78.587+1 78.515+1
6 80.777+1 79.184 79.553+1 78.899+1 79.016+1 79.461+1 78.797+1
2 79.886  80.492+1 79.476 79.890+DNF 82.559 80.05 79.222+1
4 79.753 82.680+DNF  79.649+1  81.058+2 79.513  82.047+1
1 81.868 82.072 80.563  82.364+1 87.499+DNF 81.034 79.629
0 82.113 80.758 79.695
1 81.308 80.611 80.851 80.263 81.043 79.86  79.978+1
2 86.887+DNF 82.083 80.384+2 82.094 82.401 80.784 80.472
2 83.522 84.852+DNF 80.559 81.864 81.594+DNF 91.715+DNF  81.380+2
6 81.692+DNF 81.38 80.840+4 81.065+2 81.444 82.01 80.688
4 80.937+1 82.005 82.099 80.719+2 80.881 80.334+1 80.943
0 90.470+DNF 86.515+DNF 84.053 82.16 82.942 81.812 80.956
7 81.488 80.877+1 81.023 93.773+3 81.985+1 81.511+2 81.132
2 84.833+1  84.785+133.593+DNF 83.802+DNF 83.147 91.119+DNF 81.692
1103.022+DNF  84.537+1 84.367 83.695 82.639 82.801 81.945
1 85.751 84.779 84.766 84.057 83.920+DNF 81.965 82.031+1
1 84.149 83.29 82.977+1 82.638 82.475 83.376+DNF 82.022
0 90.656 88.698 83.618 83.818 86.023 83.748 82.078
4 85.451 82.426 82.339+1 82.627+182.227+DNF  81.479+2
3 86.437+1  82.885+1 83.658 84.511 83.246 82.431 83.015+1
5 83.057+DNF82.670+DNF 81.773+1 82.648 81.407+2 83.921+2
0 93.792+DNF 87.853 84.044 85.097 84.916 83.479 82.894
3 97.14 87.989+1 86.852  83.951+2 86.628 84.513 83.097
0 85.707 83.813 83.19
0 86.726 86.44 84.723 85.796 84.359 84.04 83.58
0 90.072+DNF 88.746+DNF 39.191+DNF 88.487+DNF 86.705 84.561 83.724
2 92.553+DNF 86.618 86.935+1 83.752 85.778  83.190+1
2 85.895 85.856 83.96 84.31 85.394+2
4 86.400+2 86.493 87.576+1 85.029+1 84.787 84.116 94.637+DNF
3 90.183  88.098+1 86.73 84.329 84.954  82.965+2 87.197
5 87.394+1 88.989 84.896 85.169+2 84.324+1 85.546+1 85.086
0 87.363+DNF 85.21 87.635 85.008 86.761 85.113
2 91.69 88.145 87.816 92.713+DNF  87.566+1 85.67 87.376+1
4 87.382 86.119 84.071+1 86.600+3 86.596+DNF 85.963 85.913
2 92.80190.341+DNF 88.898 86.956+1 88.707+DNF 86.088  85.504+1
1 87.093+1 86.562 87.388 90.936 87.415+DNF 87.12 87.115
0 89.122+DNF 89.057 103.203 87.408 99.781+DNF 86.105+DNF 87.652
3 83.532+DNF87.559+DNF  86.008+1 87.871+DNF 88.970+DNF  87.101+1 87.049+1
2 94.04 90.51391.769+DNF  89.066+1 91.110+1 88.765 94.841+DNF
5 94.391+DNF  93.370+1 91.095+1 93.275+1 90.359  88.929+2 91.498
1 102.227 94.543+DNF 98.472 98.616 94.605 92.102+1 90.647
2 96.977 93.114 93.256 90.803 91.598 91.094+2 91.672
1 92.204 90.869+DNF 91.083 91.147 91.777 91.311 90.098+1
0 106.446 97.995 96.97 98.781 95.437 93.56 94.619
2 103.582  94.151+136.449+DNF 95.981 95.927+DNF 94.532  94.313+1
8 103.834+2 97.353+1 95.098 86.726+DNF 94.605 92.462+3 92.403+2
4 98.132+1 97.741+1 95.915+1 99.521 96.398 95.194+1 95.379
0 108.425 107.796 105.735 104.245 99.741 98.634 95.865
0 106.727 101.536 100.874 103.415 99.125 98.959 97.489
0 97.596+DNF 101.78338.176+DNF 105.022 101.373 99.803 95.101+DNF
1 128.563 108.161)0.944+DNF 99.184+DNF 10.035+DNF 102.530+1 02.733+DNF
0 119.755 112.185 113.126 112.965 104.579 104.886 104.842
3101.408+DNF 98.317+DNF  99.119+3





